
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 32 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937013819 7PSSDB 16.88 4.55 76.80

1937013830P11 - (323-3397) Preservation Creek Ph 2 Sec 4 7PSSDB 16.98 4.40 74.71

1937013838P11 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 17.02 7.55 128.50

1937013854P11 - (323-3215) Preservation Creek Ph 1 Seg 1 7PSSDB 16.89 4.40 74.32

1937013861P11 - (323-3679) Andres Ln 5PSSDB 16.87 7.75 130.74

1971011721P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 16.83 13.00 218.79

1971011737P13 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 16.88 5.15 86.93

1971011749P13 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 16.88 5.45 92.00

1971011760P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR 7PSSDB 16.97 5.45 92.49

1971011772P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 16.79 4.95 83.11

1971011789P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 16.90 13.00 219.70

1971011819P13 - (323-3397) Preservation Creek Ph 2 Sec 4 7PSSDB 16.89 4.20 70.94

1971011835P13 - (323-3627) txdot  h.co. - IH-45 - 0500-03-644 7PSSDB 16.88 3.70 62.46

1971011848P13 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 16.92 6.70 113.36

1971011872P13 - (323-555) Volvo Clear Lake BS 16.84 5.45 91.78

1971011890P13 - (323-3397) Preservation Creek Ph 2 Sec 4 7PSSDB 16.91 4.20 71.02

1971011907P13 - (323-3399) Preservation Creek Ph 2 Sec 3 7PSSDB 17.35 4.20 72.87

1971011923P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 16.56 6.20 102.67

1971011950P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 16.55 13.00 215.15

1971011988P13 - (323-854) Bailey Rd Expansion 7PSSDB 16.64 5.15 85.70

1971012011P13 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center 5PSSDB 17.35 5.15 89.35

1971012038P13 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 16.62 6.70 111.35

1971012061P13 - (323-3215) Preservation Creek Ph 1 Seg 1 7PSSDB 16.62 4.20 69.80

1971012073P13 - 323-2995 7PSSDB 16.66 8.00 133.28

1971012104P13 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center 5PSSDB 16.63 5.15 85.64

1971012124P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 16.64 4.95 82.37

1971012143P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 16.72 4.95 82.76

1971012187P13 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center 5PSSDB 17.36 5.15 89.40

1971012206P13 - (323-3091) Alvin Lift Station No 23 7PSSDB 17.01 3.70 62.94

1971012222P13 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 16.68 6.70 111.76

1971012252P13 - 323-2995 7PSSDB 16.59 8.00 132.72

1971012278P13 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 16.72 6.70 112.02

100.00

3427.43

5% -171.37

SUBTOTAL 3256.06

Settlement
of payment

Amilcar Dagoberto Cruz (ADD&C Trucking LLC) 10/2/2025

R006114

3990

D95

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-3627) txdot  h.co. - IH-45 - 0500-03-644

Bonus



-$506.88

TOTAL $2749.18

Fuel


	09-25-2025 to 10-01-2025



